
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

108 

56 

52 

18 

48 

13 

36 

171 

7 

129 

111 

3 

9 

26 

64 

44 

107 

94 

16 

00 

66 

09 

158 

188 

22 

60 

0 

6 

11 

1 

33 

159 

145 

69 

07 

74 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

David Ogburn 

Richard Stephens 

Peyton Long 

Gary Glanger 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Joshua Jacobs 

Nils Musaeus 

Charles Pigeon 

Brian Grigsby 

Carl Hayward 

Bruce Myers 

Derek Kulach 

Tyler Fox 

Timothy Blakeley 

Matt Gray 

Paul Miranda 

Jacob Deily 

Edward Cavalier 

Saylor Frase 

Scott Monroe 

David Jackson 

Raymond Miller 

Frederick Haas 

Judson Holt 

Clif Twaddle 

Timothy Gray 

Melvin Lipsitz 

Tisha Strickland 

Don Tessier 

Johnny Meriggi 

Joe Frederick 

Scott Reimer 

Jordan O’Brien 

Brad Gorrondona 

Todd Johnson 

Sal Webber 

Hometown 

San Angelo TX 

Bixby OK 

Greenbrier AR 

Dallas TX 

Hartford City IN 

Houston TX 

Conroe TX 

Abilene TX 

Austin TX 

Olathe KS 

Greenland NH 

Albuquerque NM 

Kansas City MO 

Dallas TX 

Chaska MN 

Austin TX 

Piedmont OK 

Houston TX 

Waterford MI 

League City TX 

Kenosha WI 

Spring TX 

New Orleans LA 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

Minneapolis Mn 

Waco TX 

League City TX 

Tulsa OK 

The Woodlands TX 

Longview TX 

Beaverton MI 

Yarmouth ME 

Fort Worth TX 

Los Angeles CA 

Spring Branch TX 

Member_ID 

414470 

349691 

546845 

448785 

264694_1 

382875 

258185 

451228 

325398_1 

450988 

282588 

102012_4 

313806 

107715 

381528 

348148 

634389 

372947 

468403 

289372_1 

620322 

470878 

137019_1 

641180 

375872 

253560 

320549_1 

455004 

326341 

220042_1 

463647 

530760 

534571 

363127 

670315 

462174 

Region 

WTex 

LnSt 

ARK 

Tex 

IND 

Hous 

Hous 

Lnst 

LnSt 

KCR 

NER 

Colo 

KCR 

Tex 

LOL 

LnSt 

OKLA 

Hous 

DET 

Hous 

Milw 

Hous 

CFR 

Hous 

Hous 

LOL 

LnSt 

Hous 

MIDS 

Hous 

LnSt 

DET 

NER 

Tex 

WDC 

LnSt 

Make/Model 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Spec Racer Gen 3 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
6 
5 
4 

Best Tm 

2:25.273 

2:26.332 

2:26.768 

2:26.317 

2:28.077 

2:27.226 

2:29.043 

2:28.929 

2:27.933 

2:28.700 

2:28.637 

2:29.746 

2:30.916 

2:29.458 

2:31.001 

2:29.978 

2:28.041 

2:31.993 

2:31.910 

2:27.975 

2:33.225 

2:31.440 

2:35.072 

2:30.861 

2:33.556 

2:37.197 

2:34.959 

2:37.611 

2:38.438 

2:28.593 

2:28.887 

2:38.319 

2:27.064 

2:27.357 

Sponsor 

Salt Stick/FASTtech Ltd/Dalrymple Racing Services/Yaw Moment Racing 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Busybody Fitness Equipment 

Jennerjahn Machine/Inc. 

MORE cowbell Racing! 

Mindy Musaeus/Exxonmobil 

tige boats 

Technical MFG Concepts/Hallett Race Shop 

Briggs Belt System/BRM Medical Consulting 

Fiesta Auto Group/Hoosier 

Dalrymple School for Clowns 

Ryan Companies US Inc. /PM Racing 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Piedmont Car Wash 

KAOS 

Alliance Auto Sports 

Access Companies 

Spec Racer Sports 

Pugh Accardo Haas Radecker 

Lupe Tortilla 

Spec Racer Sports 

Ryan Companies US/Inc. 

Spec Racer Sports 

Spec Racer Sports 

jrm management 

Gorrondona & Assoc. Inc. 

Maion Business Solutions 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (2:25.273) for SRF3 by David Ogburn. 
Provisional results posted at 3:00pm 
Official results posted at 2/6/22 10:15am 

Printed: 2/8/2022 9:53:46 PM 

Race Director: Mike West; Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Track: Circuit of the Americas 3.41 miles CCW 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

3.139 

Avg. Speed 

72.242 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.273 

Best Speed 

84.503 

Best Lap by 

108 - David Ogburn 

Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour 

Grp4 - SRF3 

Sat Official Race Results 

Race started at 14:27:38 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

2/5/2022 14:05 


